STORE
FROM PELLET TO PART
YOUR PARTNER
FOR PRODUCTIVITY
AND SUSTAINABILITY
DME Smart Series® M2+
ADVANCED HOT RUNNER TEMPERATURE CONTROL &
PROCESS MONITORING

FROM PELLET TO PART
YOUR PARTNER
FOR PRODUCTIVITY
AND SUSTAINABILITY
DME Smart Series® M2+
ADVANCED HOT RUNNER TEMPERATURE CONTROL &
PROCESS MONITORING
DME’s Smart Series M2+ is available in zones numbering from 48 to 120, with touch screen ranging from 8 to 17”
to suit your specific needs.
ITEM NUMBER ZONES
MAIN
 AMPERAGE
INCLUDES CABINET SIZE
M2XS-24-TS8P 24   40  8in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS EXTRA SMALL
M2XS-24-TS12P 24  40  12in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS EXTRA SMALL
M2S-36-TS8P 36   63  8in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS SMALL
M2S-36-TS12P 36   63   12in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS SMALL
M2S-36-TS17P 36   63  17In DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS SMALL
M2S-48-TS8P 48   63  8in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS SMALL
M2S-48-TS12P 48   63  12in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS SMALL
M2S-48-TS17P 48   63  17In DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS SMALL
M2M-60-TS8P 60  80 8in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS MEDIUM
M2M-60-TS12P 60   80  12in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS MEDIUM
M2M-60-TS17P 60  80 17In DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS MEDIUM
M2M-72-TS12P 72  80 12in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS MEDIUM
M2M-72-TS17P 72  80 17In DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS MEDIUM
M2M-84-TS12P 84 100 12in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS MEDIUM
M2M-84-TS17P 84 100  17In DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS MEDIUM
M2M-96-TS12P 96 125  12in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS MEDIUM
M2M-96-TS17P 96 125  17In DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS MEDIUM
M2L-108-TS12P 108 150  12in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS LARGE
M2L-108-TS17P 108 150  17In DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS LARGE
M2L-120-TS12P 120 150   12in DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS LARGE
M2L-120-TS17P 120 150   17In DISPLAY w/ HD25 CONNECTORS LARGE
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
M2DISPMNT REMOTE DISPLAY MOUNT
M2DISPDATACABLE DISPLAY DATA CABLE - 30' (9m) LONG
M2DISPPOWCABLE DISPLAY POWER CABLE - 30' (9m) LONG